
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

j

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

k

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

(290) - CALLE S/N

(5) - AVENIDA A

(110) - CALLE S/N

(115) - CALLE S/N

(120) - CALLE S/N

(125) - CALLE S/N
(60) - CALLE 23

(99960) -
 HUELLA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(75) - CALLE 27

(70) - C
ALLE S/N

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99960) - H
UELLA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

SAN FRANCISCO
DE BELLOCQ

ORENSE

BALNEARIO
ORENSE

018

013

054

023

018 020 017

001

047

012
012

035

003

015

004

005006

026014 025

029

031

032

030

029

014

027

055

026

004 002

048
044

037

018

034

020

021 022
013 007

011

001
008

010
009

020
021

022

015

056

006005

051
042

025

009

019

049
043

015
001

018

002

006

013

028

004

012

024
027

006
005

009

033 008

026

025

019

024

017

041

013

010
011

038
036

017

021

015

008

023

004

009

002

015011
023 007

998

003

028

016

052

002

032

020

021

016

027

003

002

007

002

019

999

017

020

022

016

028

014

003

033

019
039

014

016

999

019

046
026

023
024

010009
007

012

030

010

005
006

001

018

004

030

010

031

011

007

006

024

023 030

008
007

040

015

045
050

001

014

017

022

013

005

029

031

013
003

012022
008

020

021

012

005

016

004

029

021

027

053

057

011

018 014

025 011

009008

003

010

001

028
017016

019

17

FFCC ROCA

LA SALADA

LA SALADA

£¤228

")72

")73

")72

SIN NOMBRE

SAN PEDRO
(S.)

HORIZONTE

LOS BOSQUES

LA CELINA

HUINCA-LOO

S. F. DE
BELLOCQ

EL CARRIZAL

SANTA
CATALINA
(S.)

LA UNION

LA BALLENA

LOS MOLLES

SANTA RITA

DON BELTRAN

EL PRINCIPIO

LA MORITA

SAN RAMON

EL MEDANO

SAN PEDRO

CALFUCO

SAN ALBERTO

LA FILOMENA

LAS MERCEDES

EL OCEANO

LAS TOSCAS

EL CRUCE

SANTAMARINA

LA LIBERTAD

EL CARRIZAL

LAS DOS AIDAS

LA ANITA

SAN SEVERO

CR
IST

IAN
O

MU
ER

TO

CRISTIANOMUERTO

SE
CO

CRISTIANO

MUERTO

SECO

CRISTIANO

MUERTO

SE
CO

CO
RT

AD
ER

AS

CRISTIANO
MUERTO

SE
CO

CRISTIANO MUERTO

HOTEL DD
HOTEL BAHIA BLANCA

COMPLEJO DE CABAÑAS

CAMPING
MEDANO 40

Cabanas
de Jose

HOTEL

SALA SANITARIA

SUBCOMISARIA

08

06

02 09

05

07

10

04

03

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

TRES ARROYOS833

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 17

06

0833 TRES ARROYOS

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!.

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

£¤228

£¤3

")72

")85

")73

")85

")75

")72

TRES ARROYOS

SAN FRANCISCO
DE BELLOCQ

ORENSE

BALNEARIO
ORENSE

CLAROMECO
RETA

COPETONAS

MICAELA
CASCALLARES

SAN MAYOLVILLA
RODRIGUEZ

CNEL. DORREGO

TRES ARROYOS

CNEL.
PRINGLES

NECOCHEA

SAN CAYETANO

GONZALEZ
CHAVEZ

22
23

0807

03

09

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11

04

05
06

19

2.5 0 2.51.25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio
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